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2016 WRFL CLUB CONTACTS

President Email

Club
Administrator

Administrator

Phone

Administrator
Email

Albanvale Jason Curmi 0433 085979 | jason.curmi08@gmail.com Adam Borg 0404 855 983 Albanvalefc@yahoo.com.au
Albion Gavan Taylor 0418 353 585 | gavan.john.taylor@gmail.com Tanya Bramwell 0476 369 421 tan.b@live.com
Karyn Tribe 0407-355-498 karyntribe@live.com.au
(JNR admin)
Altona Brendan Post 0400507 155 | altonafc1918@gmail.com Eleanor Vivoda 0401037 612 altonafc1918@gmail.com

Altona Juniors

Vito Rubino

0418 394 662

ajfcpres@gmail.com

Naomi Redpath

0431527 362

ajfcadmin@gmail.com

Braybrook Bryan Patten 0422 115 256 | braybrooksportingclub@hotmail.com Laura Kretiuk 0417 525511 braybrooksportingclub@hotmail.com
Caroline Springs | Dean Ellis 0418 867 177 | deajen@bigpond.net.au Karen Wood 0400 665 659 wood.karen.m@edumail.vic.gov.au
Melissa Salih 0409 221 775 thesalihs@bigpnd.com
(JNR Admin)
Deer Park Mark McGoldrick 0408 575596 | mark@mcginternational.com.au Elisha Knight 0422 899 188 elishaknight@hotmail.com
Flemington Luke Hopman 0428 003 897 luke.hopman@bidvest.com.au Nick Weeks 0417 265 676 ngweeks@gmail.com
Juniors
Glen Orden Ken Parker 0400394311 | ken.parker@unitedgroupltd.com Mark Bartlett 0438 303 154 Mbart1961@gmail.com
(General Enquiries)
Hoppers Crossing | Shane Buckingham | 0409 468 283 | president@hoppersfootyclub.com.au Ashley Dumesny 0400 545 820 secretary@hoppersfootyclub.com.au
Steve Foss 0407 317 184 fossey64@gmail.com
(JNR Admin)
Laverton Tim Cooper 0410197 048 | Tcoops33@yahoo.com Fiona Spence 0401 832 501 spencefiona@gmail.com
Magpies

Manor Lakes

Keith Priest

0434100574

kandkp36@optusnet.com.au

Kristy Wilson

0481 110 445

Kristy wilson07 @hotmail.com

Newport Power Stephen Martyn 0411428969 | smartyn@ableind.com.au David Grubits 0411 659 140 administrator@newportpowerjfc.com.au
North Footscray | Ashleigh Lewis 0420673 034 | ashleigh.lewis17 @gmail.com Peter Matovic 0433 228 040 petematovic@gmail.com

North Sunshine Ray Portelli 0448 822752 | raymond jportelli@hotmail.com Rebecca Saward 0411 243 988 TBA

Parkside Shannon French 0416 363574 | shannon@wildtimorcoffee.com Allison Campbell 0411 487 721 allison.campbell@aig.com
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PEGS Robert Tigani 0419829929 | rob@evocorp.com.au Megan Lay 0409 933 366 megan@niddriemedical.com.au
Point Cook Anthony 0419589 131 | macgibbon.plumbing@bigpond.com Jason Ware 0414 779 840 donnajas@hotmail.com
MacGibbon

Sanctuary Lakes

Danny Galea

0419 330459

president@sanctuarylakessharks.com.au

Lauren Williams

0424 300 425

admin@sanctuarylakessharks.com.au

Spotswood Alan Given 0437 090 641 president@spotswoodfc.com.au Annette MclLaren 0419 734 812 admin@spotswoodfc.com.au
Lorey Bentley 0417 981 190 jnradmin@spotswoodfc.com.au
St.Albans Gus Jimenez 0412945795 | Gus.Jimenez@Expeditors.com Tauna Michetti 0425 738 349 m.michetti@bigpond.com

St. Bernards

Adrian Fuller

0413 116 862

juniorpres@stbernardsfc.com.au

Ross De Lizio

0407 747 327

juniorsec@stbernardsfc.com.au

Sunshine Craig Ryan 0425 826 339 | president@sunshinekangaroos.com.au Kristy Connor 0408 567 145 administrator@sunshinekangaroos.com.au
Sunshine Heights | Vince Sposato 0414 352904 | Vince.Sposato@allegion.com Garry Allen 0439 318519 garry.allen5@bigpond.com
Natalie Camilleri 0418 838 395 natalie.camilleri@bigpond.com
(JNR Admin)
Tarneit Matt Drake- 0452 237 510 mattdrakebrockman@gmail.com Janine Hay 0422 438 639 Janine _hay@yahoo.com.au
Brockman
Werribee Gordon Rae 0415 827 440 | gordyrae@bigpond.net.au Christine Linehan- 0417 583 635 chrismarklc@yahoo.com.au
Centrals Cunningham
Werribee Murray Smith 0430433 828 | murray.smith@toyota.com.au Steve Elliot 0413 278 382 steven.elliott@news.com.au
Districts
West Footscray Steven Lane 0432 577 294 jenxll@me.com Phillip Rigg 0425 830651 Phil.Rigg@aus.salvationarmy.org
Williamstown Michael Furlong 0425713 571 president@williamstownijuniors.com.au | Anthony McDonald | 0402 951 113 secretary@williamstownjuniors.com.au
Juniors
Wyndham Suns Graeme Clark 0414984702 | president@wyndhamsunsfc.com.au Val Lear 0411 899 495 secretary@wyndhamsunsfc.com.au

Wyndhamvale Rob Cachia 0417 522 227 | rob_sal@bigpond.net.au Denis Bunworth 0413 470 662 wyndhamvalefc@gmail.com
Yarraville Tony Sticca 0418 563 060 | tonysticca@icloud.com Phillipa Findlay 0401 815 876 pcpropertydevelopment@gmail.com
Seddon Eagles Naime Siddell 0423272 193 naime@naimesiddell.com

Umpires Mark Westgarth 0448 050 433 mwestgarth@mackillop.vic.edu.au Terry O’Donnell 0439 724 545 terry.o.donnell@live.com.au
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